4 2  bd + 1 ba $4,100.00 $4,305.00 *Includes 196 sqft of private
roof deck

5 1  bd + 1 ba $3,400.00 $3,600.00 *Includes 168 sqft of private
roof deck

6 1  bd + 1 ba $3,400.00 $3,600.00 *Includes 192 sqft of private
roof deck

7 1  bd + 1 ba $3,150.00 $3,300.00

8 1  bd + 1 ba $3,350.00 $3,600.00 * Includes 196 sqft of private
roof deck

9 ADU

10 ADU

Totals/Averages

Notes: * Sqft includes private outdoor space

$2,625.00
$2,520.00
$35,330.00

$2,500.00
$2,400.00

$33,650.00

$4.16

$5.10

$4.38

$4.04

$4.33

$4.20

$5.10

$4.12

$4.71
$6.82
$4.51

985

618

936

1016

786

810

618

814

531
352

7,466
Studio + 1 ba
1 bd + 1 ba

1468 H
ornblend S

t | Financial A
nalysis

14
68

 H
O

R
N

B
LE

N
D

 S
T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

06 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   1468 Hornblend St 29

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent

Effective Gross Income

Less Expenses $95,340 23.40 % $95,340 22.20 %

Net Operating Income

Annual Debt Service $251,177 $251,177

Cash flow

Debt Coverage Ratio

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $86,340 $8,634 $86,340 $8,634

Insurance $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $200 $2,000 $200

Utilities $2,000 $200 $2,000 $200

Total Operating Expense $95,340 $9,534 $95,340 $9,534

Annual Debt Service $251,177 $251,177

Expense / SF $13.65 $13.65

% of EGI 23.40 % 22.20 %

Per Unit Per Unit

Expense Notes: * Vacancy rate & Management fees are adjusted to $0 annually due to current
master lease with Pacific Suites, successful short term rental tenant

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

$423,990

$423,990

$328,650

$77,473

1.30

$403,800

$403,800

$308,460

$57,283

1.22

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   1468 Hornblend St 30

GLOBAL
Price $7,195,000

Analysis Period 5 year(s)

Consumer Price Index 5.00 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 5.00 %